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mon 18/04

mon 18/04
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Datum

5023

5052

5044

5023

5048

5026
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5048
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5026
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Clubnr

KONINKLIJKE TENNIS & PADEL 
PAAL

T.C. ZELEM

T.C. ROOSENDAEL

KONINKLIJKE TENNIS & PADEL 
PAAL

G.T. TESSENDERLO

T.C. LUMMEN

T.C. ZELEM

T.C. ROOSENDAEL

T.C. LAAKDAL

KONINKLIJKE TENNIS & PADEL 
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T.C. LAAKDAL

T.C. ZELEM

T.C. LAAKDAL

T.C. ROOSENDAEL

G.T. TESSENDERLO
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